● High Safety (with safety function)
● Long product life, High reliability
● Low loss, Low ESR
● Flame retardant (Case and sealing resin)
● AEC-Q200 compliant (For automotive part No.)
● RoHS compliant
● For DC filtering, DC link circuit
● Solar inverters

  EZPV80805LTB
  EZPV80905LTB
  EZPV80106LTB
17.0
17.0
17.0
37.5
37.5
37.5
26.0 41.0 31.0 27.5 - 1.0
-
-
-
31.0 27.5 - 1.0
35 315 12.3 12.6
   EZPV80106LTA ±10 10 20.5 41.5 31.0 27.5 - 0.8 35 350 12.9 11.5
   EZPV80905LTA ±10 9 20.5 41.5 31.0 27.5
20.5 41.5 31.0 35 385 13.627.5
±10 12 20.5 41.5 31.0 27.5 - 0.8 35
- 0.8
35 490 15.3 8.7
   EZPV80136LTA ±10 13
10.6
   EZPV80126LTA
35 455 14.7 9.2
   EZPV80146LTA ±10 14 26.0 41.0
420 14.2 9.9
   EZPV80116LTA ±10 11
35 630 17.3 7.8   EZPV80186LTA ±10 18 22.0 53.5 31.0 27.5 - 1.2
EZPV series
■ Rated voltage [DC]：1100 V
*1：When rising temperature of capacitor surface by continuous peak current(included pulse current), use within limit specified
　　　for temperature of capacitor surface and self heating temperature rise.

ESR*3
(ｍΩ)
22
23  50 200 5.5 23.5
For industrial & infrastructure
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty*4
(PCS)
W H L P1 P2 ø
-
-
30.8 1200
  EZPV1B405LTB ±10 4 15.0 29.0 41.0 37.5
37.5 - 1.0 50 150 4.4  EZPV1B305LTB ±10 3 15.0 29.0
1.0
41.0
50 250 6.5 20.4 1200
1200
  EZPV1B505LTB ±10 5 17.0 34.5 41.0 37.5 - 1.0
1.0 50 235 6.2 21.7  EZPV1B475LTB ±10 4.7 17.0 34.5 41.0
  EZPV1B705MTB ±10 7 22.0 36.0 41.0 37.5
37.5
37.5
-  EZPV1B605LTB ±10 6 17.0 34.5 41.0
22.0 36.0 41.0 37.5 10.2
10.2
8
17.5 1200 1.0 50 300 7.3
600 1.0 50 350 8.5 15.5
29
39
50 450 10.4 12.4
41.5
600
600
600
  EZPV1B905MTB ±10 9 22.0 36.0 41.0 37.5 10.2 1.0
1.0 50 400 9.5 13.7  EZPV1B805MTB ±10
10.2
12.7 400
  EZPV1B126MTB ±10 12 26.0 40.5 41.0 37.5
37.5 10.2 1.0 50 500 11.2  EZPV1B106MTB ±10 10 23.5 43.5
1.0 50 600 12.8 10.4
50 900 16.9 8.5 400
400
  EZPV1B186MTB ±10 18 30.0 50.5 41.0 37.5 20.3 1.0
1.0 50 750 15.0 10.4  EZPV1B156MTB ±10 15 30.0 50.5 41.0 37.5 10.2
  EZPV1B256MTB ±10 25 38.0 52.5 42.0 37.5
37.5 20.3  EZPV1B206MTB ±10 20 30.0 56.0 41.5
43.0 58.0 41.0 37.5 20.3
20.3
7.2 400 1.2 50 1000 18.1
400 1.2 50 1250 20.9 5.9
132
30 450 10.6 13.7
57.5
200
600
400
  EZPV1B156MTC ±10 15 25.0 40.0 57.0 52.5 10.2 1.2
1.2 50 1500 23.4 5.7  EZPV1B306MTB ±10 30
52.5 20.3
20.3
11.2 200
  EZPV1B256MTC ±10 25 35.5 45.5 57.5 52.5
52.5 10.2 1.2 30 600 12.2  EZPV1B206MTC ±10 20 35.5 45.5
1.2 30 750 13.6 9.1
30 1050 16.1 9.2 200
200
  EZPV1B356MTC ±10 35 35.0 56.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2
1.2 30 900 14.9 9.9  EZPV1B306MTC ±10 30 35.0 50.0 57.5
132
116
7.8 200
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 15-Dec-20
52.5 20.3 1.2 30 1200 17.2  EZPV1B406MTC ±10 40 35.0 56.0 57.5 138
EZPV series
■ Rated voltage [DC]：600 V
*1：When rising temperature of capacitor surface by continuous peak current(included pulse current), use within limit specified
　　　for temperature of capacitor surface and self heating temperature rise.

RMS
current*2
(A rms)
8.2
Part No.
Cap.
Tol.
(%)
Cap.
(μF)
Dimensions (mm)
dv/dt
(V/μs)
Permissible current
350 12.9
   EZPV80126LTU ±10 12 20.5 41.5 31.0 27.5 - 0.8 35 420
ESR*3
(ｍΩ)
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty*4
(PCS)
W H L P1
  EZPV80805LTT 34.5 280
35 315 12.3 12.6
   EZPV80106LTU ±10 10 20.5 41.5 31.0 27.5 - 0.8 35
For automotive
- 0.8
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 15-Dec-20
18.3
20.6
22.7
24.6
26.4
8.9
9.5
10.7
13.0
15.8
22.8
24.5
26.2
27.8
29.3
28.2
14.4
11.5
   EZPV80905LTU ±10 9 20.5 41.5 31.0 27.5
10.6   EZPV80116LTU ±10 11 20.5 41.5 31.0 35 385 13.627.5 - 0.8
   EZPV80136LTU ±10 13 26.0 41.0 31.0 27.5
14.2 9.9
   EZPV80146LTU ±10 14 26.0 41.0 31.0 27.5 - 1.0
- 1.0
54  600 35 630 17.3 7.8
42  600
42  600
35 455 14.7 9.2
35 490 15.3 8.7
   EZPV80186LTU ±10 18 22.0 53.5 31.0 27.5 - 1.2
EZPV series
■ Rated voltage [DC]：1100 V
*1：When rising temperature of capacitor surface by continuous peak current(included pulse current), use within limit specified
　　　for temperature of capacitor surface and self heating temperature rise.

ESR*3
(ｍΩ)
22
23  50 200 5.5 23.5
For automotive
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty*4
(PCS)
W H L P1 P2 ø
-
-
30.8 1200
  EZPV1B405LTT ±10 4 15.0 29.0 41.0 37.5
37.5 - 1.0 50 150 4.4  EZPV1B305LTT ±10 3 15.0 29.0
1.0
41.0
50 250 6.5 20.4 1200
1200
  EZPV1B505LTT ±10 5 17.0 34.5 41.0 37.5 - 1.0
1.0 50 235 6.2 21.7  EZPV1B475LTT ±10 4.7 17.0 34.5 41.0
  EZPV1B705MTT ±10 7 22.0 36.0 41.0 37.5
37.5
37.5
-  EZPV1B605LTT ±10 6 17.0 34.5 41.0
22.0 36.0 41.0 37.5 10.2
10.2
8
17.5 1200 1.0 50 300 7.3
600 1.0 50 350 8.5 15.5
29
39
50 450 10.4 12.4
41.5
600
600
600
  EZPV1B905MTT ±10 9 22.0 36.0 41.0 37.5 10.2 1.0
1.0 50 400 9.5 13.7  EZPV1B805MTT ±10
10.2
12.7 400
  EZPV1B126MTT ±10 12 26.0 40.5 41.0 37.5
37.5 10.2 1.0 50 500 11.2  EZPV1B106MTT ±10 10 23.5 43.5
1.0 50 600 12.8 10.4
50 900 16.9 8.5 400
400
  EZPV1B186MTT ±10 18 30.0 50.5 41.0 37.5 20.3 1.0
1.0 50 750 15.0 10.4  EZPV1B156MTT ±10 15 30.0 50.5 41.0 37.5 10.2
  EZPV1B256MTT ±10 25 38.0 52.5 42.0 37.5
37.5 20.3  EZPV1B206MTT ±10 20 30.0 56.0 41.5
43.0 58.0 41.0 37.5 20.3
20.3
7.2 400 1.2 50 1000 18.1
400 1.2 50 1250 20.9 5.9
132
30 450 10.6 13.7
57.5
200
600
400
  EZPV1B156MTS ±10 15 25.0 40.0 57.0 52.5 10.2 1.2
1.2 50 1500 23.4 5.7  EZPV1B306MTT ±10 30
52.5 20.3
20.3
11.2 200
  EZPV1B256MTS ±10 25 35.5 45.5 57.5 52.5
52.5 10.2 1.2 30 600 12.2  EZPV1B206MTS ±10 20 35.5 45.5
1.2 30 750 13.6 9.1
30 1050 16.1 9.2 200
200
  EZPV1B356MTS ±10 35 35.0 56.0 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2
1.2 30 900 14.9 9.9  EZPV1B306MTS ±10 30 35.0 50.0 57.5
132
116
7.8 200
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 15-Dec-20
52.5 20.3 1.2 30 1200 17.2  EZPV1B406MTS ±10 40 35.0 56.0 57.5 138
EZPV series
■ Rated voltage [DC]：600 V
Electrical characteristics <Typical data >
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.